4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

1139637M
1139609F
1201830F
1139612F
1139626F
1201842F
1201824F
2016294F
1139641M
1139631M
1139651M
1139623M
1139638M
0254000M
1139648M
1139617M
1139644M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

44970

Benzing 48905679 SW-4.6 HW-8.1

Columbofil

Longitudine
:03 GPS
:03 40
:03 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA35B78C | 05.06 20:
| DA35B6B8 | 05.06 20:
| DA35B4D0 | 05.06 20:
| DA35B7BD | 05.06 20:
| DA35B7E3 | 05.06 20:
| DA35B539 | 05.06 20:
| DA35B640 | 05.06 20:
| DA35B6AE | 05.06 20:
| DA35B73E | 05.06 20:
| DA35B7AC | 05.06 20:
| DA35B697 | 05.06 20:
| DA35B51E | 05.06 20:
| DA35B77D | 05.06 20:
| DA35B703 | 05.06 20:
| DA35B4ACD | 05.06 20:
| DA35B680 | 05.06 20:
| DA3SB5EB | 05.06 20:

07, 06,2025 102095

SERVER

Gruia Amalia+Family

23° 22" 39.4"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

251436
90000F81
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/234782_1749156243.pdf

